Florida Department of State	835
Division of Corporations Public Access System	
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	····· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of th	
(((H08000159691 3)))	
HDB0D01596913ABC6 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brow page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	wser from this
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5926	FILED 2009 JUN 25 A 9 21 SECRETARY OF STATE TWLLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORP Allíance Structural Engineers, Inc.	
Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count04Estimated Charge\$70.00	RECEIVED 08 JUN 25 PH 4: 40 DIVISION OF CORPORATION
	an tease and the determinant for the second se

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

I. Alliance Structural Engineers, Inc. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp.," "Inc," "Co.," or "Corp.")

Z.	Virginia	3.	54-1772917					
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)			(F	El number, if	applicable)		
s .	9-18-95	5.	Perpetual					
••••	(Date of incorporation)			Year	corp. will ceas	e to exist o	"perpetu	al")
5.	None							
-	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60							
8	1521 Leesburg Pike, Suite 310 - Vienna, VA 22182							
	(Principal office	add	(140)					
	8521 Leesburg Pike, Suite 310 - Vienna, VA 22182							
•	(Current mailing	add	ress)					
	Structural Engineering Consulting					TALL SEC	7009	
-	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state o	r co	untry to be ca	urried	out in state of	Plonda) ~	UL IUL	
. 1	Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O	. Box NOT	acce	ptable)	ASS	JUN 25	
	Name: C T Corporation System				, .			
ffi	ce Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road					~~ (n _	
	Planuation		. Florid	a	33324	ORIDA	2 1	
	(City)			7	Zip code)			

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

·=.

. 2

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Anusha Putty C T Corporation System Vice President By; and Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

RECTORS	THE LATE THE A Q
an: Abdi H. Farah	1415 CRE - 25 A
12010 Sugarland Valley Drive - Herndon, VA	20170 ALT AND A
airman: Abdi H. Farah	~ <u>4</u>
12010 Sugarland Valley Drive - Herndon, VA	20170
Abdi H. Farah	
12010 Sugarland Valley Drive - Herndon, VA	20170
······	
ICERS Abdi H. Farah 12010 Sugarland Valley Drive - Herndon, VA	20170
ident: Abdi H. Farah	
12010 Sugarland Valley Drive - Herndon, VA	20170
Abdi H. Parah	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Ahdi 17 Damh	20170
Abdi H. Parah	20170
Abdi H. Parah 12010 Sugarland Valley Drive - Herndon, VA	
Abdi H. Farah 12010 Sugarland Valley Drive - Herndon, VA Abdi H. Farah 12010 Sugarland Valley Drive - Herndon, VA If feecessary, you may attach an fidendum to	

Commondorex. Ith & Hiryinia



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

ALLIANCE STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS, INC. is a corporation existing under and by virtue of the laws of Virginia, and is in good standing.

The date of incorporation is September 18, 1995.

Nothing more is hereby certified.





Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: June 20, 2008

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission